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OTAO LINEAR INDIRECT MOD PRIS

0041813

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Cap/Base

Housing

Mount

General application

ETIM Class

E-number FI

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)

Correlated colour temperature (k)

Light colour
CRI (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Beam Angle (°)
Photobiological Risk Group
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection
Dimmable

Housing colour

IP rating
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Features

* LED up-light module for Otao luminiares with
prismatic diffuser, 3000K/4000K LED light sources
included, feed by linear luminaire, 731x20x4mm
dimensions.

OTAO LINEAR INDIRECT MOD PRIS
LED (3 SDCM)

N/A

PC Polycarbonate

Wall surface mounted, Suspended
Office, Education

EC002556

4170596

1350

135

4000

Warm White or Neutral White
80

3

110

RG1

10

Class Il

No

RAL9003

IP20

Light your world

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

OTAO LINEAR INDIRECT MOD PRIS

0041813
IK rating IKO3
Product EAN number 5410288418131
Warranty 5 years
Dimming method N/A

Technical drawings
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