

OTAO LINEAR INDIRECT MOD PRIS 0041813















Features

• LED up-light module for Otao luminiares with prismatic diffuser, 3000K/4000K LED light sources included, feed by linear luminaire, 731x20x4mm dimensions.

Product Overview

Product name	OTAO LINEAR INDIRECT MOD PRIS
Technology	LED (3 SDCM)
Cap/Base	N/A
Housing	PC Polycarbonate
Mount	Wall surface mounted, Suspended
General application	Office, Education
ETIM Class	EC002556
E-number FI	4170596
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	1350
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)	135
Correlated colour temperature (k)	4000
Light colour	Warm White or Neutral White
CRI (Ra)	80
Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)	3
Beam Angle (°)	110
Photobiological Risk Group	RG1
Total power consumption (W)	10
Electrical protection	Class III
Dimmable	No
Housing colour	RAL9003
IP rating	IP20



OTAO LINEAR INDIRECT MOD PRIS **0041813**

IK rating	IK03
Product EAN number	5410288418131
Warranty	5 years
Dimming method	N/A

Technical drawings

